
Beverly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 2 10 2 6 2 8 2 8 2 3 2 6 1 5

Novelli Davide (10/305) 2 10 2 10 0 0 2 8 2 5 0 0 2 7

Rosatelli Alessio (10/307) 1 0 1 5 2 7 1 3 2 6 2 8 1 1

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 1 3 2 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 1 0 1 1 2 7 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 1

Riganelli Mirco (10/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 7

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perni Alessandro 10/304 13 46 3,54

Novelli Davide 10/305 10 40 4,00

Rosatelli Alessio 10/307 10 30 3,00

Novelli Valerio 10/303 7 22 3,14

Polverini Manuel 10/205 9 11 1,22

Riganelli Mirco 10/306 4 8 2,00

Polverini Patrick 10/302 3 6 2,00

La Perla Nera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 2 10 2 8 2 8

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 0 0 2 8 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 8

Dominici Cecilia (10/314) 2 1 0 0 2 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 8

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 2 10 0 0 2 7 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 2 7 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Costanzi Martina (10/317) 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 8

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 8 36 4,50

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 10 28 2,80

Dominici Cecilia 10/314 8 27 3,38

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 7 21 3,00

Trovati Elisa 10/313 8 17 2,12

Costanzi Martina 10/317 5 14 2,80

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 6 13 2,17

Valentini Elisa 10/316 4 5 1,25

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 8 2 10 2 5

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 2 2 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 8 2 5 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 0

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 2 1 2 0 2 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 12 36 3,00

Baiocco Piero 10/209 10 22 2,20

Baiocco Diego 10/325 8 19 2,38

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 12 15 1,25

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 10 8 0,80

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 4 4 1,00

Scanzateve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 8 2 1 2 8

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 2 1 2 8 2 3 2 2 2 8 2 1 1 1 2 0

Galletti Simone (10/208) 0 0 2 6 1 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 8 0 0 1 0 2 3

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Latini Antonella (10/318) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 14 28 2,00

Barbarella Dani 10/319 15 24 1,60

Galletti Simone 10/208 9 15 1,67

Galletti Vanni 10/322 11 14 1,27

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 7 4 0,57

Latini Antonella 10/318 8 4 0,50



Super Pila

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Angioni Simone (10/309) 2 10 2 1 2 4 2 4 2 8 2 4 2 6

Fortuna Alessandro (10/308) 2 10 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 7 2 3

Cassicci Simone (10/310) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 7 2 5 2 3

Litti Leonardo (10/311) 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angioni Simone 10/309 14 37 2,64

Fortuna Alessandro 10/308 8 25 3,12

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 14 24 1,71

Cassicci Simone 10/310 10 20 2,00

Litti Leonardo 10/311 10 17 1,70


